
P JUGADOR CLUB IDA	 VTA 1*	VTA IDA	 VTA 2*	VTA FINAL

1 Berazadi	Iñaki	(04) Comahue	G.C. 43 39 82 0 82
2 Freije	Tomas	(03) C.G.	Palihue 62 59 121 0 121

P JUGADOR CLUB IDA	 VTA 1*	VTA IDA	 VTA 2*	VTA FINAL

1 Sojo	Ignacio	(05) Arelauquen	Golf 37 38 75 0 75
2 Cabanillas	Nicolas	(07) Chapelco	G&R 38 38 76 0 76
3 Frick	Ian	(06) Chapelco	G&R 39 39 78 0 78
4 Díaz	Oviedo	Martiniano	(07) CAE	Olavarría 39 40 79 0 79
5 Gonzales	Ian	(05) C.G.	Palihue 41 40 81 0 81
" Torrens	Pedro	(07) Comahue	G.C. 40 41 81 0 81
" Blanco	Nicolas	(06) C.G.	Palihue 39 42 81 0 81
8 Gonzales	Pini	Conrrado	(06) CAE	Olavarría 41 42 83 0 83
9 Di	Benedeto	Maximiliano	(06) El	Rincon	C.C. 42 42 84 0 84
" Apaulaza	Juan	(05)	 Los	Canales	G.C. 39 45 84 0 84
11 Figuero	Franco	(06) C.G.	Palihue 42 47 89 0 89

P JUGADOR CLUB HCP IDA	 VTA 1*	VTA IDA	 VTA 2*	VTA FINAL

1 Gonzales	Ian	(05) C.G.	Palihue 8 41 40 73 -8 65
2 Figuero	Franco	(06) C.G.	Palihue 16 42 47 73 -16 57
3 Díaz	Oviedo	Martiniano	(07) CAE	Olavarría 5 39 40 74 -5 69
4 Blanco	Nicolas	(06) C.G.	Palihue 7 39 42 74 -7 67
5 Cabanillas	Nicolas	(07) Chapelco	G&R 1 38 38 75 -1 74
6 Sojo	Ignacio	(05) Arelauquen	Golf 0 37 38 75 0 75
7 Apaulaza	Juan	(05)	 Los	Canales	G.C. 8 39 45 76 -8 68
8 Frick	Ian	(06) Chapelco	G&R 1 39 39 77 -1 76
9 Gonzales	Pini	Conrrado	(06) CAE	Olavarría 5 41 42 78 -5 73
10 Torrens	Pedro	(07) Comahue	G.C. 3 40 41 78 -3 75
11 Di	Benedeto	Maximiliano	(06) El	Rincon	C.C. 4 42 42 80 -4 76

CABALLEROS	MENORES	GROSS	(05-06-07)

CABALLEROS	MENORES	NETO

C.G.	Palihue			6	Y	7	de	Mayo	2023

	2°	TORNEO	DE	MENORES	REGIONAL	FRGS	

CABALLEROS	JUVENIL	GROSS	(03-03-04)



P JUGADOR CLUB IDA	 VTA 1*	VTA IDA	 VTA 2*	VTA FINAL

1 Buchanan	Juan	(09) Chapelco	G&R 40 41 81 0 81
2 Dias	Sancho	Jeremias	(08) Comahue	G.C. 47 36 83 0 83
" Wagner	Santiago	(08) C.G.	Palihue 43 40 83 0 83
" Zubizarreta	Manuel	(09) C.G.	Palihue 39 44 83 0 83
5 Irastorza	Antonio	(09) C.G.	Palihue 41 43 84 0 84
6 Di	Benedeto	Lautaro	(09) El	Rincon	C.C. 45 40 85 0 85
" Pereyra	Santiago	(08) Club	Pelotas	Cnel	Pringles 41 44 85 0 85
8 Torrens	Lucas	(09) Comahue	G.C. 43 44 87 0 87
9 Luzardo	Jose	Daniel	(09) El	Rincon	C.C. 44 44 88 0 88
10 Luge	Maximo	(09) Comahue	G.C. 48 47 95 0 95
11 Gomez	Mazzeo	Emiliano	(08) Trisquelia	G.C. 47 53 100 0 100
12 Camargo	Esteban	(09) Monte	Hermoso	G.C 57 58 115 0 115

Alberti	Patricio	(08) Jockey	Club	Sta	Rosa DESC DESC 0 #¡VALOR!

P JUGADOR CLUB IDA	 VTA 1*	VTA IDA	 VTA 2*	VTA FINAL

1 Gobbini	Juan	(10) Trisquelia	G.C. 42 39 81 0 81
2 Vignale	Juan	Pedro	(10) Trisquelia	C.C. 42 42 84 0 84
3 Dias	Sancho	Bautista	(10) Comahue	G.C. 46 41 87 0 87
4 Carrio	Mottola	Valentin	(12) C.G.	Palihue 44 48 92 0 92
5 Hirigoyen	Bautista	(10) C.G.	Palihue 44 49 93 0 93
6 Isasa	Benjamin	(10) CAE	Olavarría 54 47 101 0 101
7 Hermann	lucas	(11) El	Rincon	C.C. 51 56 107 0 107

Arias	Valentin	(10) Aero	Golf	Cnel	Suarez	 0 0 0

P JUGADOR CLUB HCP IDA	 VTA 1°	VTA IDA	 VTA 2*	VTA FINAL

1 Luzardo	Jose	Daniel	(09) El	Rincon	C.C. 24 44 44 64 -24 40
2 Buchanan	Juan	(09) Chapelco	G&R 16 40 41 65 -16 49
3 Wagner	Santiago	(08) C.G.	Palihue 14 43 40 69 -14 55
4 Vignale	Juan	Pedro	(10) Trisquelia	C.C. 15 42 42 69 -15 54
5 Carrio	Mottola	Valentin	(12) C.G.	Palihue 23 44 48 69 -23 46
6 Torrens	Lucas	(09) Comahue	G.C. 18 43 44 69 -18 51
7 Gobbini	Juan	(10) Trisquelia	G.C. 11 42 39 70 -11 59
8 Irastorza	Antonio	(09) C.G.	Palihue 14 41 43 70 -14 56
9 Zubizarreta	Manuel	(09) C.G.	Palihue 11 39 44 72 -11 61
10 Dias	Sancho	Bautista	(10) Comahue	G.C. 13 46 41 74 -13 61
11 Dias	Sancho	Jeremias	(08) Comahue	G.C. 8 47 36 75 -8 67
12 Hirigoyen	Bautista	(10) C.G.	Palihue 18 44 49 75 -18 57
13 Hermann	lucas	(11) El	Rincon	C.C. 32 51 56 75 -32 43
14 Isasa	Benjamin	(10) CAE	Olavarría 26 54 47 75 -26 49
15 Di	Benedeto	Lautaro	(09) El	Rincon	C.C. 7 45 40 78 -7 71
16 Gomez	Mazzeo	Emiliano	(08) Trisquelia	G.C. 22 47 53 78 -22 56
17 Luge	Maximo	(09) Comahue	G.C. 14 48 47 81 -14 67
18 Camargo	Esteban	(09) Monte	Hermoso	G.C 34 57 58 81 -34 47
19 Pereyra	Santiago	(08) Club	Pelotas	Cnel	Pringles 4 41 44 81 -4 77

CABALLEROS	MENORES	DE	15	GROSS	(08-09)

CABALLEROS	MENORES	DE	13		GROSS	(10	y	posteriores)

CABALLEROS	MENORES	DE	15		y	MENORES	DE	13	NETO



Alberti	Patricio	(08) Jockey	Club	Sta	Rosa 12 DESC DESC -12 #¡VALOR!

Arias	Valentin	(10) Aero	Golf	Cnel	Suarez	 15 -15 -15 -30

P JUGADOR CLUB IDA	 VTA 1*	VTA IDA	 VTA 2*	VTA FINAL

1 Ruppel	Emilia	(06) C.G.	Palihue 39 40 79 0 79
2 Bahia	Malena	(06) CAE	Olavarría 41 39 80 0 80
3 Foigel	Lara	(06) Comahue	G.C. 37 44 81 0 81
4 Blanco	Carla	(08) C.G.	Palihue 41 44 85 0 85
5 Ayerza	Casares	Belen	(06) Arelauquen	Golf 43 45 88 0 88
" Luque	Milagro	(10)	M13 El	Rincon	C.C. 42 46 88 0 88
7 Ayerza	Casares	Guadalupe	(10) Arelauquen	Golf 46 50 96 0 96
8 Absi	Emilia	(10)	M13 Comahue	G.C. 49 49 98 0 98
9 Rath	Andreina	(08) C.G.	Palihue 51 50 101 0 101
10 Echaide	Kessler	Elena	(09) Cnel.	Suarez	Polo	Club 59 67 126 0 126

M18	(05-06-07) M15	(08-09) M13	(10	y	posteriores)

P JUGADOR CLUB HCP IDA	 VTA 1°	VTA IDA	 VTA 2*	VTA FINAL

1 Absi	Emilia	(10)	M13 Comahue	G.C. 36 49 49 62 -36 26
2 Luque	Milagro	(10)	M13 El	Rincon	C.C. 24 42 46 64 -24 40
3 Ruppel	Emilia	(06) C.G.	Palihue 12 39 40 67 -12 55
4 Bahia	Malena	(06) CAE	Olavarría 7 41 39 73 -7 66
5 Blanco	Carla	(08) C.G.	Palihue 10 41 44 75 -10 65
6 Ayerza	Casares	Belen	(06) Arelauquen	Golf 12 43 45 76 -12 64
7 Ayerza	Casares	Guadalupe	(10) Arelauquen	Golf 19 46 50 77 -19 58
8 Foigel	Lara	(06) Comahue	G.C. 1 37 44 80 -1 79
9 Rath	Andreina	(08) C.G.	Palihue 19 51 50 82 -19 63
10 Echaide	Kessler	Elena	(09) Cnel.	Suarez	Polo	Club 38 59 67 88 -38 50

P JUGADOR CLUB 1°	VTA 2°	VTA FINAL

1 Perini	Agustín	(10) Comahue	G.C. 47 47
2 Marban	Emmanuel	(10) Sierra	de	la	Ventana	G.C. 48 48
3 Kraus	Gregorio	(10) El	Rincon	C.C. 49 49
4 Costa	Bautista	(11) C.G.	Palihue 69 69
5 Fernandez	Gregorio	(11) El	Rincon	C.C. 51 51
6 Cosentino	Mateo	(10) El	Rincon	C.C. 54 54
7 Apaulaza	Nicolas	(11) Los	Canales	G.C. 62 62

P JUGADOR CLUB 1°	VTA 2°	VTA FINAL

1 Tesoniero	Morena	(11) El	Rincon	C.C. 40 40
2 Vanzilotta	Suldais	Sofia	(11) Sierra	de	la	Ventana	G.C. 49 49
" Alvarez	Iara		(11) Club	Pelotas	Cnel	Pringles 49 49

DAMAS	CATEGORIA	UNICA	GROSS

CABALLEROS	ALBATROS	(10-11)

DAMAS	ALBATROS	(10-11)

DAMAS	UNICA	NETO



P JUGADOR CLUB 1°	VTA 2°	VTA FINAL

Schiappapietra	Genaro	(12) C.G.	Palihue 34 34
Sorba	Valentino	(12) Comahue	G.C. 40 40
Carricajo	Benjamin	(13) Aero	Golf	Cnel	Suarez	 40 40
Fritz	Gabriel	(12) El	Rincon	C.C. 42 42
Solule	Canau	Iñaki	(13) C.G.	Palihue 43 43
Agüero	Federico	(12) Aero	Golf	Cnel	Suarez	 43 43
Pauletti	Lorenzo	(12) C.G.	Palihue 45 45
Vazquez	Felipe	(12) Tres	Arroyos	G.C. 48 48
Perini	Fausto	(12)	 Comahue	G.C. 48 48
Cerda	Emiliano	(12) Aero	Golf	Cnel	Suarez	 51 51
Ferreyra	Lemos	Manolo	(13) C.G.	Palihue 52 52
Brazzola	Hilario	(13) C.G.	Palihue 54 54
Fernandez	Julian	(13) El	Rincon	C.C. 54 54
Luzardo	Jose	Angel	(13) El	Rincon	C.C. 56 56
Martinez	Boland	Juan	D.	(12) C.G.	Palihue 57 57
Farias	Tango	(13) C.G.	Palihue 64 64
Stefanelli	Albano	(13) C.G.	Palihue 66 66

P JUGADOR CLUB 1°	VTA 2°	VTA FINAL

Absi	Evangelina	(12)	 Comahue	G.C. 44 44
Lance	Lucía	(12) Tres	Arroyos	G.C. 46 46
Monaceli	Clara	(12) C.G.	Palihue 65 65
Jara	Eva	(12) Comahue	G.C. 80 80
Fontanes	María	() Sierra	de	la	Ventana	G.C. 0

P JUGADOR CLUB TEXAS TEXAS TEXAS

Girotti	Tomás	(14) C.G.	Palihue
Amengual	Dante C.G.	Palihue
Graselli	Stefano	(14) CAE	Olavarría

Orellano	Joaquín	(14) Mte	Hermoso	G.C.
Arias	Santiago	(14) Aero	Golf	Cnel	Suarez	

Rapari	Ignacio	(14) El	Rincon	C.C.
Fidelle	Plandolit	Maite	(14) Cnel.	Suarez	Polo	Club
Echaide	Kessler	Emma	(14) Cnel.	Suarez	Polo	Club
Guardiola	Jacinto	(14) C.G.	Palihue

DAMAS	EAGLES	(12-13)

DAMAS	Y	CABALLEROS	BIRDIES	(14)

1 36

3

CABALLEROS	EAGLES	(12-13)

2 38

47



P JUGADOR CLUB TEXAS TEXAS TOTAL

Foigel	Nicolas	(15) Comahue	G.C.
Pauletti	Nina	(14) C.G.	Palihue
Carricajo	Mateo	(15) Aero	Golf	Cnel	Suarez	
Fidelle	Plandolti	Isabel	(16) Cnel.	Suarez	Polo	Club
Ramos	Tomas	(16) Sierra	de	la	Ventana	G.C.
Girotti	Juan	(16) C.G.	Palihue
Balestriello	Tomas Aero	Golf	Cnel	Suarez	
Fontanes	Felipe	(16) Sierra	de	la	Ventana	G.C.

P JUGADOR CLUB 1°	VTA 2°	VTA FINAL

1 Mascotena	Pedro	(08) C.G.	Palihue 57 57
2 Gomez	D'Amato	Salvador	(12) C.G.	Palihue 50 50
3 Norero	Allegra	(09) C.G.	Palihue 54 54
4 Fariñes	Daniel C.G.	Palihue 0

P JUGADOR CLUB 1°	VTA 2°	VTA FINAL

Guardiola	Joaquina	(17) C.G.	Palihue
Farias	Alicia	(16) C.G.	Palihue
Raizen	de	Luca	Mirko	(16) C.G.	Palihue
Lemos	Kusnier	Gael	(13) C.G.	Palihue
Raizen	de	Luca	Mirko	(16) C.G.	Palihue

1 30

1 30

PROMOCIONAL	PROMOCIONAL	A	HANDICAP

PRINCIPIANTES

1 22

1 22

DAMAS	Y	CABALLEROS	MINI	BIRDIES	(15-16)


